PROJECT:  SAM RIDLEY PARKWAY ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
SCALE:  NTS
WEIGHT:  8,645 LBS
TOP SECTION JOINT:  N / A
PG.  1 OF 1
PRODUCT I.D.:  HWTDOT6-1SA24
PRODUCT VIEW:  RIGHT SIDE UP
PLANT:  BEAVER DAM, KY
ORDER NO:  25-3264
CUSTOMER:  CAPITAL CITY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
PRODUCTION WORK ORDER
STRUCTURE:  ICAST LI12
DESCRIPTION:  24" TDOT SAFETY SIDE DRAIN EW 6:1 (D-PE-24A)
DATE:  12/16/25
PE:  J.H. ROSS DRAWING:  K. CARDWELLBASE SECTION JOINT:  N / A
QUALITY CONTROL CHECKLIST
ALL DIMENSIONS CORRECT.
LIFTERS INSTALLED.
OPENING CENTERED.
REINFORCING CORRECT.
SURFACE QUALITY ACCEPTABLE.
EDGES CHAMFERED.
ALL PATCHWORK ACCEPTABLE. QC CHECK INITIALS:
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF INFRASTRUCTURE PRECAST, INC. ANY USE OR DUPLICATION OF THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR AUTHORIZATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
8"12"
186"
FRONT VIEW
22"
25
8"
245
8"
174"
194"
16"
6"
1965
8"
Ø24"
Ø331
2"
41"45"
22"
35"
57"
15" 15"
30" 6"6"
42"
Ø24"
Ø331
2"
42"
186"8"
194"
30"
6"
6"
42"
4 EA. CONAC 5CA14 A-ANCHORS
FOR PLANT & FIELD HANDLING
SIDE VIEW
FRONT VIEW
GENERAL NOTES:
1. MANUFACTURED PER TDOT D-PE-24A &
D-PE-24B SPECS
2. CONCRETE: 5,000 PSI OR GREATER AT 28
DAYS
3. REINFORCEMENT: PER TDOT STANDARD
DRAWINGS D-PE-24A & D-PE-24B
4. TOTAL WEIGHT: 8,645 LBS
- FIRST POUR: 4,700 LBS
- SECOND POUR: 3,945 LBS
5. 3 EA. STRUCTURAL STEEL GRATES (PER
TDOT STANDARD DRAWING D-SEW-1A)
SUPPLIED BY ICAST
40" TYP 48" TYP
6" TYP
6" TYP
4"
KassidyCardwell
Rectangle
KassidyCardwell
Polygon
KassidyCardwell
Rectangle
KassidyCardwell
Polygon
KassidyCardwell
Rectangle
PROJECT:  SAM RIDLEY PARKWAY ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS
SCALE:  NTS
WEIGHT:  8,645 LBS
TOP SECTION JOINT:  N / A
PG.  1 OF 1
PRODUCT I.D.:  HWTDOT6-1SA24
PRODUCT VIEW:  RIGHT SIDE UP
PLANT:  BEAVER DAM, KY
ORDER NO:  25-3264
CUSTOMER:  CAPITAL CITY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
PRODUCTION WORK ORDER
STRUCTURE:  ICAST LI12
DESCRIPTION:  24" TDOT SAFETY SIDE DRAIN EW 6:1 (D-PE-24A)
DATE:  12/16/25
PE:  J.H. ROSS DRAWING:  K. CARDWELLBASE SECTION JOINT:  N / A
QUALITY CONTROL CHECKLIST
ALL DIMENSIONS CORRECT.
LIFTERS INSTALLED.
OPENING CENTERED.
REINFORCING CORRECT.
SURFACE QUALITY ACCEPTABLE.
EDGES CHAMFERED.
ALL PATCHWORK ACCEPTABLE. QC CHECK INITIALS:
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF INFRASTRUCTURE PRECAST, INC. ANY USE OR DUPLICATION OF THIS DRAWING WITHOUT PRIOR AUTHORIZATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
8"12"
186"
FRONT VIEW
22"
25
8"
245
8"
174"
194"
16"
6"
1965
8"
Ø24"
Ø331
2"
41"45"
22"
35"
57"
15" 15"
30" 6"6"
42"
Ø24"
Ø331
2"
42"
186"8"
194"
30"
6"
6"
42"
4 EA. CONAC 5CA14 A-ANCHORS
FOR PLANT & FIELD HANDLING
SIDE VIEW
FRONT VIEW
GENERAL NOTES:
1. MANUFACTURED PER TDOT D-PE-24A &
D-PE-24B SPECS
2. CONCRETE: 5,000 PSI OR GREATER AT 28
DAYS
3. REINFORCEMENT: PER TDOT STANDARD
DRAWINGS D-PE-24A & D-PE-24B
4. TOTAL WEIGHT: 8,645 LBS
- FIRST POUR: 4,700 LBS
- SECOND POUR: 3,945 LBS
5. 3 EA. STRUCTURAL STEEL GRATES (PER
TDOT STANDARD DRAWING D-SEW-1A)
SUPPLIED BY ICAST
40" TYP 48" TYP
6" TYP
6" TYP
4"
KassidyCardwell
Rectangle
KassidyCardwell
Rectangle
KassidyCardwell
Polygon
KassidyCardwell
Polygon
KassidyCardwell
Rectangle